

## Madawaska Valley ATVenture Club 2024 Business Member Application



## PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY & FILL COMPLETELY

| Business Name:   |  |
|--|--|
| Business Owner/spouse/Children:  |  |
| Mailing Address:   |  |
| Location Address:  |  |
| City/State/Zip:  |  |
| Phone # (s) : E-Mail:  |  |
| Website:  Type of Business:  |  |
| <ul> <li>Supporting Business Membership Benefits</li> <li>Business listed on the Madawaska Valley ATVenture Club website and club sticker</li> <li>ATV Maine Membership plaque for display at Business</li> </ul>  |  |
| \$ 60.00 - Business Membership   |  |
| Check if YOU NEED A Receipt  |  |
| NOTE: ONLY YEARLY STICKERS WILL BE SENT  |  |
| 2024 STICKERS NEEDED Plaque Needed   |  |
| I understand by signing this form, my membership will be non-refundable and terminated if I or a member of my family do not abide by the Club<br>Bylaws and /or the State of Maine All-Terrain Vehicle Laws & Regulations. I also agree to hold harmless the Madawaska Valley ATVenture Club from all<br>liabilities, resulting from my involvement with the club. |  |
| Signature: Date:/ /  |  |
| Please come to our next meeting or MAIL THIS FORM AND CHECK PAYABLE TO:  |  |
| Madawaska Valley ATVenture Club<br>PO. Box 265<br>Madawaska, Me. 04756   |  |

## **ENJOY, DON'T DESTROY**